
Girls: Total Total Total

Canadian A 411 Childress A 414 Bushland A 431
Hanna Kauk 96 Addi Cabler 99 Logan Culpepper 86

Gracie Huntress 100 Ansley Steed 94 Kinsley Carter 90
Briley Merket 109 Elena Jurado 96 Bailey Sides 141

Emily Kauk 128 Savanah Rabe 125 Jacy Permenter 134
Ryan Pinkston 106 Aubrey Griego 121

Total Total Total

Dimmitt A 499 Shamrock A 532 Quanah A 421
Emma Schilling 90 Cherish Shortnacy 127 Heather O'Neal 97

Amy Oviedo 130 Erica Daughtry 131 Ashlyn Simmons 91
Nataley Bonilla 136 Emily Russell 154 Miranda Gomez 117
Fabiola Perez 143 Sydney Coole 130 Harper O'Neal 116

Alyssa Manreal 158 Kylie Macina 144 Debonne Haynes 118
Total Total

Memphis A 432 Stratford A 428
Chloe Wilks 97 Peyton Berry 81

Andrea Quinonez 112 Kenlee McBryde 104
Maggie Cook 115 Brendi Brown 109

Braylee Brooks 138 Klaire Walden 134
Kiyonna Matthews 108

Individuals Girl Teams:

Peyton Berry 81 A Stratford 1st Canadian A 411 1st Team

Logan Culpepper 86 A Bushland 2nd Childress A 414 2nd Team

Avery Connelly 87 S Spearman Quanah A 421
Emma Schilling 90 A Dimmitt Stratford A 428

Kinsley Carter 90 A Bushland Bushland A 431
Ashlyn Simmons 91 A Quanah Memphis A 432

Ansley Steed 94 A Childress Dimmitt A 499

Elena Jurado 96 A Childress Shamrock A 532
Hanna Kauk 96 A Canadian

Chloe Wilks 97 A Memphis

Heather O'Neal 97 A Quanah

Lauren Lozann 98 S Spearman

Addi Cabler 99 A Childress

Gracie Huntress 100 A Canadian

Jenndy Basaldva 104 S Tulia

Kenlee McBryde 104 A Stratford

Kimber Bawcom 105 S Wellington

Ryan Pinkston 106 A Canadian

Kenna Darrow 108 S Wellington



Kiyonna Matthews 108 A Memphis

Brendi Brown 109 A Stratford

Briley Merket 109 A Canadian

Elena Moreno 111 S Highland Park

Andrea Quinonez 112 A Memphis

Maggie Cook 115 A Memphis

Harper O'Neal 116 A Quanah

Miranda Gomez 117 A Quanah

Debonne Haynes 118 A Quanah

Aubrey Griego 121 A Bushland

Savanah Rabe 125 A Childress

Brianna Navarette 127 S Spearman

Cherish Shortnacy 127 A Shamrock

Emily Kauk 128 A Canadian

Adriana Mora 130 S Muleshoe

Amy Oviedo 130 A Dimmitt

Kambree Kimbrough 130 S Friona

Sydney Coole 130 A Shamrock

Emma Kane 131 S Wellington
Erica Daughtry 131 A Shamrock

Karis King 133 S Canadian

Jacy Permenter 134 A Bushland

Klaire Walden 134 A Stratford

Arriana Caballero 135 S Dimmitt
Nataley Bonilla 136 A Dimmitt

Braylee Brooks 138 A Memphis

Audry Nobile 139 S Tulia
Bailey Sides 141 A Bushland

Fabiola Perez 143 A Dimmitt

Kylie Macina 144 A Shamrock

Kaidyn Saldana 148 S Tulia

Victoria Gonzales 148 S Friona

Kayli Stone 150 S Friona

Emily Russell 154 A Shamrock

Alyssa Manreal 158 A Dimmitt

Talayna Scheller 158 S River Road

Rylee Knukel 333 S River Road

Taryn Audrain 333 S Sanford-Fritch


